Michelin North America, Inc.

North Carolina Sheriffs Association (NCSA)
Tires and Related Services, Bid # 22-03-1027

Authorized Dealers (Michelin, BFGoodrich & Uniroyal)
Effective November 7, 2021 *Updated May 27, 22*

Call Dealers in advance to make sure they have the tires in stock and provide the service needed.

Name

Tire Tracs
Colony Tire
Black's Tire Service

Trac Interstar C/O D&D Truck And Trailers

American Tire Distributors

J. P. Thomas & Co

Thomas Tire

Bill Walker Tire Centers
Potter Oil And Tire Company
Tripps Tire Service
Chadwick Tire Company
Hester Tire

New River Tire & Alignment
American Tire Distributors
Sturdivant'S Tire & Auto Service
Chapel Hill Tire

Tread Connection
Sugarcreek Tire & Auto

Tire Kingdom Inc

Monro Muffler Brake
Preferred Automotive Group
American Tire Distributors
Mccarthy Tire Service

NTW

Griffin Bros

Snider Tire

Express Oil Change

Clayton Tire & Muffler Center
Myers Tire

Black'S Tire Service

Monro Muffler Brake #01431
Black's Tire Service

Black'S Tire Service

Snider Tire

NTW

Snider Tire

Address

2336 US-13 ST

407 Hwy 561 West

904 US 64 Hwy W

5668 Albertson Rd

205 Vista Industrial Dr
1191 US Hwy 64 West
829 S Fayetteville St

529 Emma Rd

24250 Hwy 33 East

4187 East Ave

688 Hwy 70 Otway

13442 Highway Nc 131
2872 Old Hwy 421 S

3020 Tucker Extension
3104 NC Highway 54 W
502 W Franklin St

10924 Granite St

126 E Sugar Creek Rd
2201 W Arrowood Rd
3000 Crosspoint Center Ln, Ste H
401 Lawton Rd

4047 Perimeter W Dr

420 W 6Th St

4265 Trailer Dr

8040 North Tryon St

900 Atando Ave

9115 S Tryon St

11096 US Hwy 70W Business
1533 Lewisville Clemmons Rd
1400 Sunset Ave

106 Somerset Dr NE

250 S Powell Ave

4064 Hodges Chapel Rd
64 Robin Hood Rd

2 Freedom Park Suite 600
2129 Brunson Rd

City

Ahoskie
Ahoskie
Apex
Archdale
Arden
Asheboro
Asheboro
Asheville
Aurora
Ayden
Beaufort
Bladenboro
Boone
Burlington
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Clayton
Clemmons
Clinton
Conover
Dunn
Dunn
Dunn
Durham
Durham

ST

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Zip

27910
27910
27523
27263
28704
27205
27203
28806
27806
28513
28516
28320
28607
27215
27516
27516
28273
28213
28217
28269
28216
28214
28202
28269
28262
28206
28273
27520
27012
28328
28613
28334
28334
28334
27703
27703

Phone

(252) 209-0400
(252) 332-4196
(910) 642-4123
(866) 420-3352
(828) 684-4645
(336) 625-3963
(336) 625-2850
(828) 255-8200
(252) 322-4031
(252) 746-3311
(252 728-6960)
(910) 863-3149
(828) 262-3700
(336) 570-9414
(919) 942-4413
(919) 967-7092
(704) 936-9054
(704) 597-9513
(704) 523-0059
(585) 647-6400
(704 394-9498
(704) 399-4440
(704) 334-9789
(877) 676-0028
(704) 549-8595
(704) 373-2910
(704) 910-2204
(919) 553-8473
(336) 830-8100
(910) 592-2711
(828) 322-1919
(910) 892-3182
(910) 897-0695
(919) 897-2603
(919) 474-9000
(919) 941-9700

Passenger &
Lt. Truck

X | X

XIX|IX XX |X|X|IX | XX X|X|X|X| XX X|X|X|X| X X X

Truck

X

X | XX | X

x| X

X | X | X | X

X | X

EM-OTR-Ind

Agriculture

Tweel



Call Dealers in advance to make sure they have the tires in stock and provide the service needed.

Name

Colony Tire

Colony Tire

Colony Tire

Colony Tire

Colony Tire

Northside Tire And Auto
Black's Tire Service
Black's Tire Service
Black's Tire Service
Black's Tire Service
Black's Tire Service
American Tire Distributors
Black's Tire Service
Colony Tire

Snider Tire

T R Ashworth

Redwine'S Salvage Sales
Roosevelt Tire Service
Snider Tire

Trac Interstar C/O Smith'S Towing & Repair

Goldsboro Tire Service Inc
Monro Muffler Brake #01414
Snider Tire

Casey's Tire & Automotive
NTW

Halls Tire & Battery

Snider Tire

Piedmont Truck Tire
MccCarthy Tire Service
Colony Tire

Baldree's Tire Pros Of Havelock
Journigans Tire & Batter
Snider Tire

Mr Tire

Black's Tire Service
Aiken-Black Tire Service
American Tire Distributors
Black's Tire Service

Gio's Tire & Wheel Service
Speedco #930

Monro Muffler Brake #01407

Address

1200 N Broad St

1415 N Broad St

1429 N Broad St

521 Coke Ave.

108 Impact Blvd.

145 Par Dr

2007 Skibo Rd

2541 Gillespie St

3009 Raeford Rd

3116 Bordeaux Park Dr
3226 Bragg Blvd

4208 Murchison Rd

5012 Ramsey St

2460 Gillespie St

4989 Hendersonville Rd
120 S Main St

6635 NC Hwy 46

191 E Franklin Blvd

2533 N Chester St

8172 Godwin Falcon Rd
317 N George St

3938 Hickory Blvd

200 E Meadowview Rd
105 W Meadowview Rd Ste A
208 North Chimney Rock Rd
2222 Martin Luther King Jr Dr
300 E Meadowview Rd
312 S Regional Rd

7600A Boeing Dr

110 Daughtridge Dr

110 Catawba Rd.

115 N Chestnut St

1226 21St Street Drive Se
220 S Center St

630 Hwy 70 South East
823 1st Ave Nw

12200 Herbert Wayne Ct Suite 150

472 Western Blvd

1404 S Main St

101 Woodard Dr

407 S Battleground Ave

City

Edenton
Edenton
Edenton
Edenton
Elizabeth City
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fletcher
Fuquay Varina
Garysburg
Gastonia
Gastonia
Godwin
Goldsboro
Granite Falls
Greenboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greenville
Havelock
Henderson
Hickory
Hickory
Hickory
Hickory
Huntersville
Jacksonville
Kannapolis
Kenly

Kings Mountain

ST

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Zip

27932
27932
27932
27932
27909
28311
28314
28306
28303
28306
28303
28311
28311
28306
28732
27526
27831
28052
28052
28344
27530
28630
27406
27406
27409
27406
27406
27409
27409
27834
28532
27536
28602
28602
28602
28601
28070
28546
28081
27542
28086

Phone

(252) 482-7011
(252) 482-5521
(252) 482-5521
(252) 482-7616
(252) 338-4174
(910 )822-1630
(910) 867-0121
(910) 484-4144
(910) 484-6271
(910) 485-8863
(910) 868-4131
(910) 488-3530
(910) 488-2647
(910) 483-8660
(828) 651-8889
(919) 552-4626
(252) 535-9000
(704) 864-5464
(704) 874-0426
(866) 420-3352
(919)735-1321
(828) 396-8473
(336) 691-5480
(336) 274-7265
(888) 333-1672
(336) 275-4778
(336) 275-7188
(336) 668-0091
(336) 434-8340
(252) 754-2575
(252) 444-3600
(252) 492-4131
(828) 324-9955
(828) 322-2303
(828) 855-1544
(828)322-3736
(800) 222-1167
(910) 938-9643
(704) 932-6713
(919) 284-1058
(704) 457-5228

Passenger &
Lt. Truck

XIX X |X|X|X XX X|X|X|X XX X|X

X | X

XIX XX |X|X|X| X X|X|X|X|X X X X|X|X X

Truck

XX | X X

x

EM-OTR-Ind

Agriculture

Tweel



Call Dealers in advance to make sure they have the tires in stock and provide the service needed.

Name

Jones & Sons Enterprises

Davis Wholesale

Colony Tire

Seto's Towing & Service

Haneys Tire & Recapping Svc Inc.
Mr Tire

Griffin Bros

Whitley Automotive

Ronnie White's Tire & Towing
Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

Colony Tire

Colony Tire

Love's Travel Stops & Country Stores
Whitley Automotive

Black's Tire Service

Love's Travel Stops & Country Stores
Myers Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

Snider Tire

Black's Tire Service

Baucom Services

Express Oil Change 0597

Griffin Bros

Monro Muffler Brake #01418

Trac Interstar C/O Norris Trailer & Tire
Colony Tire

Jones & Sons Enterprises

Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

Colony Tire

Avery County Recapping Co
Snider Tire

Love's Travel Stops & Country Stores
Myers Tire

M & R Retreading & Oil Co

Black's Tire Service

Edd Lindley Tire & Automotive
Colony Tire

Snider Tire

Address

416 Dixon School Rd.

1601 W New Bern Rd

561 Old Asphalt Rd

3500 North Croatan Hwy
1663 S. Main St.

1306 Morganton Blvd Sw
702 E. Main St

210 Locust Ave

1188 US 401 S

1910 W 5Th St

2902 North Elm St

5020 Fayetteville Rd

1021 Driftwood Dr

720 Us Hwy 64 & 264

3308 NC Highway 226 S.
7006 E Marshville Blvd
11008 E Independence Blvd
1217 Trolling Wood Hawfields Rd
2399 N NC Hwy 16

1643 Dickerson Blvd

2521 Nelda Dr

3916 W Hwy 74

9611 Morgan Mill Rd

119 Williamson Rd

278 W Plaza Dr

1236 Burkemont Ave

1681 Ln Rd

2372 Harmony Grove Rd
2761 Harmony Grove Rd
1011 Pollock St

3003 Martin Luther King Blvd
3801 Dr. M. L. King Jr. Blvd
405 Linville St

1545 Saint James Church Rd
1760 Southford Dr

190 Sparta Rd

337 W Whitley St

606 Lewis St

429 E Hwy 52 Byp

1260 US Highway 64 W
1250 Intrepid Ct

City

Kings Mountain
Kinston
Kinston
Kitty Hawk
Laurinburg
Lenoir
Lincolnton
Locust
Louisburg
Lumberton
Lumberton
Lumberton
Manteo
Manteo
Marion
Marshville
Matthews
Mebane
Millers Creek
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Mooresville
Mooresville
Morganton
Mount Holly
Nebo

Nebo

New Bern
New Bern
New Bern
Newland
Newton
Newton
North Wilkesboro
Norwood
Oxford

Pilot Mountain
Plymouth
Raleigh

ST

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Zip

28086
28504
28504
27949
28352
28645
28092
28097
27549
28358
28358
28358
27954
27954
28752
28103
28105
27302
28651
28110
28110
28110
28110
28117
28117
28655
28120
28761
28761
28562
28562
28560
28657
28658
28658
28659
28128
27565
27041
27962
27610

Phone

(704) 730-0888
(252) 523-1053
(252) 208-1718
(252) 261-2138
(910) 276-2636
(828) 758-0047
(704) 735-9599
(704) 888-3560
(919) 496-4000
(910) 739-8320
(910) 739-2877
(910) 738-4884
(252) 216-5744
(252) 216-5744
(828) 652-3422
(704) 624-6616
(704) 847-9773
(919) 563-1814
(336) 667-1915
(704) 238-9720
(704) 635-2050
(704) 283-2550
(704) 753-2016
(704) 662-0744
(704) 662-0049
(828) 437-2894
(866) 420-3352
(828) 467-2482
(828) 659-2909
(252) 637-3174
(252) 633-4660
(252) 636-5525
(828) 733-0161
(980) 858-4386
(828) 466-6788
(336) 667-9338
(704) 474-4101
(919) 693-2128
(336) 368-3111
(252) 793-9161
(919) 231-6690

Passenger &
Lt. Truck

X X X | X | X|X|X

x X X[ X | X|X X | X X | X | X | X X | X XX | X X

X | X | X | X

Truck

X

XXX X | X |X|X|X X X x

X XX | X|X|X|X XXX

EM-OTR-Ind

Agriculture

Tweel



Call Dealers in advance to make sure they have the tires in stock and provide the service needed.

Name

American Tire Distributors
Black's Tire Service

Colony Tire

Black's Tire Service

NTW

ATC-Raleigh, Inc.

Snider Tire

Colony Tire

Pridgen Tire And Auto Center
American Tire Distributors
Love's Travel Stops & Country Stores
Snider Tire

Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service

Monro Muffler Brake #01417
Love's Travel Stops & Country Stores
Snider Tire

Tiremax Of Greensboro
Trac Interstar C/O Hedrick Tire
Snider Tire

Southern Tire & Muffler
Black's Tire Service

Wilkes Tire & Auto

Myers Tire Service

Colony Tire

Black's Tire Service

Black's Tire Service
American Tire Distributors
Black's Tire Service

Colony Tire

Aspen Tire & Auto

Black's Tire Service

Duke's Tire Pros

Snider Tire

Colony Tire

B & S Wholesale Tire
American Tire Distributors

Address

1615 Wolfpack Ln Ste 121
1823 E Millbrook Rd

3116 Capital Boulevard
4201 Capital Blvd

4205 Global St, Ste 105
8681 Marvino Ln

611 Airport Rd

1463 N Wesleyan Blvd
3521 Sunset Ave

250 Northstar Dr

1105 Peeler Rd 1-85 Exit 71

1160 Peeler Rd

414 E Main St

610 Wicker St

2650 N Ocean Hwy
421 E 3Rd St

512 E Market St

102 Pinehurst Ave
149 E Front St

229 Mocksville Hwy
549 Old Mocksville Rd
7705 Nc Highway 68 N
6834 Brookbank Rd
1066 Albemarle Rd
1123 S Madison St
1615 S Madison St
1101 River St

400 E Main St

118 West Blvd.

1417 Castle Hayne Rd
2015 Oleander Dr
2405 Wrightsville Ave
2828 Carolina Beach Rd
3625 US Hwy 421 N
4306 Wilshire Blvd
5311 Market St

719 S 17Th St

310 Sampson Street
1507 Cargill Ave

255 Goldsboro St S
2820 Commerce Rd

City

Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Raleigh
Rockingham
Rocky Mount
Rocky Mount
Rural Hall
Salisbury
Salisbury
Sanford
Sanford
Shallotte
Siler City
Smithfield
Southern Pines
Statesville
Statesville
Statesville
Stokesdale
Summerfield
Troy
Whiteville
Whiteville
Wilkesboro
Wilkesboro
Williamston
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson

ST

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Zip

27609
27609
27604
27604
27610
27617
28379
27804
27804
27045
28146
28146
27332
27330
28470
27344
27577
28387
28677
28625
28625
27357
27358
27371
28472
28472
28697
28697
27892
28401
28403
28403
28412
28401
28403
28405
28401
28401
27893
27893
27894

Phone

(919) 875-0050
(919) 878-1166
(919) 836-2230
(919) 872-8800
(877) 744-1500
(919) 268-4300
(910) 410-8200
(252) 973-0004
(252) 937-8473
(336) 969-2998
(704) 630-6767
(704) 314-4839
(919) 777-9499
(919) 775-7225
(910) 754-7231
(919) 663-2604
(919) 934-8123
(910) 692-7818
(704) 457-5259
(704) 838-1539
(704) 871-1008
(336) 441-8066
(866) 420-3352
(910) 576-0000
(910) 642-4519
(910) 642-3191
(336) 262-0810
(336) 838-0011
(252) 792-4149
(910) 763-4601
(910) 763-3324
(910) 343-0094
(910) 791-0056
(910) 343-8100
(910) 392-3080
(910) 799-1611
(910) 763-8199
(910) 777-2057
(252) 237-1143
(252) 237-9500
(252) 291-4826

Passenger &
Lt. Truck

x

XX X | X | X|X|X X X

XX X X | X |X|X|X

x| X

XIXIX|X|X|X|IX| XXX |X|X|X| X X X|X|X

Truck

XX | X | X | X

x| X

XX | X X | X | X

XX | X | X | X

x

EM-OTR-Ind

Agriculture

Tweel



Call Dealers in advance to make sure they have the tires in stock and provide the service needed.

Passenger &

Name Address City ST Zip Phone Lt Truck Truck EM-OTR-Ind | Agriculture | Tweel
White's Tire Service 701 Hines St Wilson NC 27894 (252) 237-5426 X X X X X
Snider Tire 2851 Lowery Street Winston Salem NC 27101 (336) 397-1010 X X
Ronnie White's Tire & Towing 5708 NC 96 West Youngsville NC 27596 (919) 556-6810 X
Wilson Tire Pros 311 W Harden St Graham NC 27253 (336) 227-3087 X

Wilson Tire Pros 1807 N. NC 87 Elon College NC 27244 (336) 584-9638 X



